I n t e r i o r  D o o r  C a t a l o g
2 I N T E R I O R  D O O R S
DES IGNING YOUR HOME
Finding ways to reflect your style, your taste and your way
of living is truly what turns a house into your very own
home. Little details, like the way a well-crafted door feels
when it opens and closes, create a sense of well-being in
subtle but important ways.
HOW TO ORDER AN INTER IOR  DOOR
Table of Contents
How to Order ......................................... 2
Stile & Rail ............................................. 4
French ................................................... 5
Custom Carved ...................................... 6
Primed Engineered................................ 10
Louver ................................................. 11
Flush ................................................... 11
Molded ................................................ 12
Bifold .................................................. 14
Warranty ............................................. 15
Hemlock Knotty PineCherry Knotty Alder Maple Oak Pine
1. CHOOSE YOUR DOOR TYPE
Pre-Hung Slab Bifold Double Pocket
We recognize the importance you place in keeping your home
beautiful, and above all - worry free. JELD-WEN® materials and
craftsmanship represent enduring quality: solid, familiar, just the
way you like it. What's more, JELD-WEN offers you the very best
selection, and backs it with a five-year limited warranty.
WOOD SPECIES
3J E L D - W E N
PERSONALIZED DESIGN
 (SHOWN PAINTED)
TEXTURED
SMOOTH
UNFINISHED FLUSH DOORS ARE
READY TO STAIN OR PAINT
2. CHOOSE YOUR DOOR DESIGN
Choose from a wide range of interior door designs. If the jamb is in good
shape, you can simply replace the door slab, eliminating the need to consider
the pre-hung door options in Steps 4-7.
Premium Wood French, Louver, Stile and Rail A wide range of
architectural designs in 8 solid wood species allow you to match the style and
trim in your home.
Primed Engineered True stile and rail construction - pre-primed and
ready to paint.
Custom Carved Over 100 unique and 9 personalized designs allow you to
create a distinct look.
Molded Our 14 molded doors come in smooth and textured finishes.
They’re available in a selection of core types.
Flush Our flush doors deliver long-lasting performance in a selection of core
types. Choose from oak, birch, hardwood and primed.
3 .  CHOOSE YOUR SIZE
Door heights available in 80", 84" & 96" and standard widths.
4 .  CHOOSE YOUR JAMB
Pre-hung doors make it easy to replace your door jamb. Options vary depending
on the door design you choose, but include affordable finger-jointed jambs or
clear wood jambs that can be stained to match your interior.
5 .  CHOOSE YOUR CASING
Frame your door with a selection of available casings.
6 .  CHOOSE YOUR HINGES
Highlight your door with a broad assortment of hinges to match any decor.
WM-371 WM-351
WM-356
WM-316